
 

 

 

 

T&G SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED 

 

LIST OF SHAREHOLDING  

 

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDERS SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE 

Director and their spouse(s) and minor children 
 
Name: 

1. Muhammad Taufiq Abdul Ghani 
 

2. Farzana Taufiq 

 
 
 

1 
 

1 
 

 
 
 

8,000,000 
 

2,000,000 

 
 
 

80.00 % 
 

20.00 % 

Associated companies, undertakings and related 
Parties 

 
NIL 

 

 
NIL 

 
NIL 

Executives: 
1. Muhammad Taufiq Abdul Ghani 

 

 
1 

 
2,000,000 

 
80.00% 

Public Sector Companies and Corporations 
 

 
NIL 

 
NIL 

 
NIL 

 

Banks, development finance institutions, non-
banking Finance companies, insurance 
companies, takaful, Modarabas and pension 
funds 
 

 
 

NIL 

 
 

NIL 

 
 

NIL 

Others 
 

 
NIL 

 

 
NIL 

 
NIL 

Total 
 

 10,000,000 100.000 % 

 

Shareholders holding 5% or more 

 

 
NAME SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE 

 
Muhammad Taufiq Abdul Ghani 
 

8,000,000 
 

80.00 % 
 

Farzana Taufiq 2,000,000 20.00% 


