## T&G SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED

## **LIST OF SHAREHOLDING**

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Director and their spouse(s) and minor children			
Name:  1. <u>Muhammad Taufiq Abdul Ghani</u> 2. <u>Farzana Taufiq</u>	1	8,000,000 2,000,000	80.00 % 20.00 %
Associated companies, undertakings and related Parties	NIL	NIL	NIL
Executives:  1. Muhammad Taufiq Abdul Ghani	1	2,000,000	80.00%
Public Sector Companies and Corporations	NIL	NIL	NIL
Banks, development finance institutions, non- banking Finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, Modarabas and pension funds	NIL	NIL	NIL
Others	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total		10,000,000	100.000 %

## Shareholders holding 5% or more

NAME	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Muhammad Taufiq Abdul Ghani	8,000,000	80.00 %
Farzana Taufiq	2,000,000	20.00%